90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Ratio to Herwig 7.2.1 default
= N

o
&

7000 GeV pp
I'I'I'I'|

Top (parto
L I B

n lev
L

el)

|Ay| (ttbar) (dy < 0)

--3-- Herwig 7.2.1 default
—A— Pythia 6.428 370

j_.
:— ----- ¢ Sherpa 2.2.9 default

n 0’

: ‘..‘..‘

- | o | | | | | |
:l | | | ¢ | T T T T

Y N T L TERPRY YRR

= + ¢ Y SRS ... Y e ¢ ... YR ¢

Rivet 3.1.10, = 2.7M events

IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII—|_

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N




	Contents
	Page 1


